
MEETING LOCATION
Virtual (Television viewing

available at
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor Tucson, AZ
85701).

Public Access to Lobby at
2:55 p.m.
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Title: Parks and Recreation Commission
Reappointment of Jan Johnson. Term expiration: 6/30/25. (District 3)
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Board of Supervisors8/6/2019 1

Parks and Recreation Commission
Reappointment of Jan Johnson. Term expiration: 6/30/25. (District 3)
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